
J U I C E S

WEEKDAYS: 8AM -  11 :30AM |  WEEKEND: 8 AM -  4  PM

FROM 12PM

C I C C H E T T I

GREEN  5.5

ORANGE, CARROT & GINGER  6

RASPBERRY, APPLE & GINGER  6

S M O O T H I E S
STRAWBERRY  

& BANANA  6.5

MIXED BERRY  6.5

S P A R K L I N G
NV PROSECCO CA’ DEL CONSOLE   11

NV CHAMPAGNE PIPER-HEIDSIECK   19

BELLINI ELDERFLOWER   12

A P E R I T I V O

PLUM & ORANGE SPRITZ  16

POMELLO SPRITZ  16

RIVIERA NEGRONI  16

B R U N C H
S T A R T E R S

BEEF C ARPACCIO, FRIED C APERS, CHUCS SAUCE

GAZPACHO,PICKLED CUCUMBER,  BLACK OLIVES & BASIL (V)

CHUCS CHOPPED COBB SALAD (GF) 
BACON, AVOC ADO, TOMATO, C AVE-AGED CHEDDAR, CLARENCE COURT EGG,  
BABYGEM, CHICKEN OR SMOKED SALMON

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL
AVOCADO, LET TUCE , MARIE ROSE SAUCE

BURRATA, PEAS, BROAD BEANS, ASPARAGUS

20

13

23 | 29

16

19

B R E A K F A S T  E X T R A S

SMASHED AVOC ADO (V)

BLACK PUDDING

SOURDOUGH TOAST, BUTTER, PRESERVES (V)

SPINACH (V)

PADDOCK FARM SAUSAGE

PARIS BROWN MUSHROOMS (V)

5

4

4

5

3.5

3

COTSWOLD STREAKY BACON 5

CHALK FARM SMOKED SALMON 7

ROASTED TOMATOES (V) 3

TRUFFLE ARANCINI     11

C ALAMARI FRITTI , AIOLI  

NOCELLARA OLIVES    5 BREAD BASKET    7

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

S I D E S

17

TRUFFLE & PECORINO NUTS    7

P I Z Z A . P A S T A . R I C E

LOBSTER L INGUINE, TOMATOES, GARLIC , CHILLI

B IGOLI  C ACIO E PEPE  (V)

SPAGHETTI  POMODORO |  ARRABBIATA (V)

46

22

19 | 24

PIZZA MARGHERITA (V) 17

THE CHUCS TRUFFLE P IZZA (V) 35

PIZZA NDUJA, BURRATA 23

32BLACK TRUFFLE  AND MUSHROOM TORTELLONI (V) 

ENGLISH ASPARAGUS RISOTTO, LEMON, GREMOLATA (V) 

19 | 24

HOUSE GRANOLA, STRAWBERRIES, YOGHURT (V)

CHIA SEED BOWL, SEASONAL BERRIES (V)

CLARENCE COURT EGGS ANY STYLE, SOURDOUGH (V)

EGGS FLORENTINE (V) | BENEDICT | ROYALE    

POACHED EGGS, SMASHED AVOCADO, SOURDOUGH,  
TOASTED SEEDS (V)

SMOKED SALMON, SCRAMBLED EGGS, SOURDOUGH

CHUCS BREAKFAST
EGGS ANY STYLE, STREAKY BACON, SAUSAGE BLACK PUDDING, ROASTED TOMATO, 
BAKED BEANS, MUSHROOMS, SOURDOUGH

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)
EGGS ANY STYLE, MUSHROOMS, ROASTED TOMATO, BAKED BEANS,  
SPINACH, POTATOES, SOURDOUGH

OAT PORRIDGE (ADD BERRIES 3, ADD BANANA 2) (V)

 

6

13

10

 14 | 16 | 18

16

17

19

16

12

MELANZANE ALLA PARMIGIANA (V)

CLASSIC C AESAR SALAD (ADD CHICKEN 8) 
CROUTONS , PARMESAN, ANCHOVIES , CAESAR DRESS ING

CHICKEN MILANESE, ROSEMARY & LEMON

LEMON SOLE GOUJONS  
CHIPS , TARTARE SAUCE

STEAK FRITES 
BAVETTE, PEPPERCORN SAUCE, CHIPS

CLUB SANDWICH 
CHICKEN, BACON, EGG , AVOCADO

CROQUE MONSIEUR 
GRUYÈRE , TAMWORTH HAM, FR IES

CHUCS SMASH BURGER ( ADD BACON 3.5) 
SMOKED PICKLES , CHEESE , LET TUCE , FR IES

CHUCS TIRAMISU (V)

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS  (V, GF)

ZUCCHINI FRITTI (V)

FRIES / TRUFFLE FRIES (V)

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD (VG) 
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, SMOKED ALMONDS (v)

20

14

26

23

25

23

18

26

28

LEMON POSSET, RASPBERRIES

PETIT POT AU CHOCOLAT, WARM MADELEINE

DUCK LEG CONFIT, BRAISED CABBAGE  
MUSTARD & HERB SAUCE

@CHUCSRESTAURANTS
FOR ANY ALLERGIES, PLEASE ENSURE TO ADVISE YOUR WAITER. WE CANNOT GUARANTEE OUR PASTA IS 100% GLUTEN FREE. A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 13.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

NEW POTATOES, MINT

8

8

7 | 12

8

8

8

8

6

8


